ADMINISTRATIVE MEETINGS

09/21/2022
09/30/2022
10/19/2022
12/02/2022
01/11/2023
01/18/2023
02/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/15/2023
04/05/2023
04/12/2023
04/19/2023
05/11/2023
05/18/2023
06/16/2023
08/10/2023

(10:00 AM)
09/14/2022
10/12/2022
11/02/2022
12/14/2022
01/11/2023
02/08/2023
03/08/2023
04/12/2023
05/10/2023
06/14/2023
07/12/2023
08/09/2023

UNION COUNTY
CDRS COMMITTEE
CALENDAR OF EVENTS
FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

FULL COMMITTEE MEETINGS
(4:00 PM)
09/21/2022
10/19/2022
11/09/2022
12/21/2022
01/18/2023
02/15/2023
03/15/2023
04/19/2023
05/17/2023
NO MEETING
NO MEETING
NO MEETING

Election of Officers — FY 2022-2023

Workshop/Compliance Seminar (Tentative) (10AM-12PM via Zoom) (2PM-4PM Contract Pick-Up)

Election of Subcommittee Chairpersons

Final Submission — FY 2023—2024 Proposals

Admin Committee Recommends Preliminary Sub Committee Allocations FY 2023-2024

Orientation for New Members (Tentative — After Regular Meeting)

Subcommittee Review of Proposals and Approval of Preliminary Subcommittee Allocations

Review of Draft FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Preliminary Allocations)

Committee Approval of Draft FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Preliminary Allocations)

Public Hearing — FY 2023-2024 Preliminary Allocations (via Zoom at 6PM)

Admin Committee Recommends FY 2023-2024 Final Allocations after Public Hearing

FY 2023-2024 Final Allocations Approval by Full Committee

Commissioners Agenda Meeting - Presentation of FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Tentative)

Commissioners Approval of FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Tentative)

Submit FY 2023-2024 Action Plan to HUD (Tentative)

Appointment of Nominating Committee for FY 2023-2024 Officers




