UNION COUNTY CDRS COMMITTEE CALENDAR OF EVENTS FISCAL YEAR 2022-2023

FULL COMMITTEE MEETINGS

ADMINISTRATIVE MEETINGS

	(10:00 AM)	(4:00 PM)
	09/14/2022	09/21/2022
	10/12/2022	10/19/2022
	11/02/2022	11/09/2022
	12/14/2022	12/21/2022
	01/11/2023	01/18/2023
	02/08/2023	02/15/2023
	03/08/2023 04/12/2023	03/15/2023 04/19/2023
	05/10/2023	05/17/2023
	06/14/2023	NO MEETING
	07/12/2023	NO MEETING
	08/09/2023	NO MEETING
09/21/2022	Election of Officers – FY 2022-2023	
09/30/2022	Workshop/Compliance Seminar (Tentative) (10AM-12PM via Zoom) (2PM-4PM Contract Pick-Up)	
10/19/2022	Election of Subcommittee Chairpersons	
12/02/2022	Final Submission – FY 2023–2024 Proposals	
01/11/2023	Admin Committee Recommends Preliminary Sub Committee Allocations FY 2023-2024	
01/18/2023	Orientation for New Members (Tentative – After Regular Meeting)	
02/08/2023	Subcommittee Review of Proposals and Approval of Preliminary Subcommittee Allocations	
03/08/2023	Review of Draft FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Preliminary Allocations)	
03/15/2023	Committee Approval of Draft FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Preliminary Allocations)	
04/05/2023	Public Hearing – FY 2023-2024 Preliminary Allocations (via Zoom at 6PM)	
04/12/2023	Admin Committee Recommends FY 2023-2024 Final Allocations after Public Hearing	
04/19/2023	FY 2023-2024 Final Allocations Approval by Full Committee	
05/11/2023	Commissioners Agenda Meeting - Presentation of FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Tentative)	
<mark>05/18/2023</mark>	Commissioners Approval of FY 2023-2024 Action Plan (Tentative)	
06/16/2023	Submit FY 2023-2024 Action Plan to HUD (Tentative)	
08/10/2023	Appointment of Nominating Committee for FY 2023-2024 Officers	